A ± 0.20
(A ± .008)
2.54
(.100)
B ± 0.20
(B ± .008)
1.27
(.050)

Mechanical
 Durability ................... 10,000 cycles min.
How to Order
70AA  J -  4  -  F  0  G
Model
Terminal Style
 J = SMT
Number of Contacts (N)
 2 through 6
Gender
 F = Female
Options
 0 = Standard
 1 =Locating Pins
Packaging Option (MSL-1)
 __ = Tube (240/N pcs. or 240 contacts
         per tube)
 G =  Embossed Tape (750 pcs. per reel)
Number of
Contacts
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
2
4.98
(.196)
2.54
(.100)
3
7.52
(.296)
5.08
(.200)
4
10.06
(.396)
7.62
(.300)
5
12.60
(.496)
10.16
(.400)
6
15.14
(.596)
12.70
(.500)
Standard Version (-0)
Locating Pins Version (-1)
Recommended PWB Layout
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
TOLERANCES:      ±0.3      UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
                           (±.012)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&